
S.NO. DAY AND DATE 
SUBJECT 

CODE
SUBJECT NAME 

1 Monday, 19 February 2024 302 HINDI CORE

001 ENGLISH ELECTIVE

301 ENGLISH CORE

3 Tuesday, 27 February 2024 043 CHEMISTRY

4 Thursday, 29 February 2024 029 GEOGRAPHY

5 Monday, 04 March 2024 042 PHYSICS

6 Wednesday, 06 March 2024 049 PAINTING

041 MATHEMATICS 

241 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 

8 Tuesday, 12 March 2024 048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION

9 Friday, 15 March 2024 037 PSYCHOLOGY

10 Monday, 18 March 2024 030 ECONOMICS

11 Tuesday, 19 March 2024 044 BIOLOGY

12 Friday, 22 March 2024 028 POLITICAL SCIENCE

13 Saturday, 23 March 2024 055 ACCOUNTANCY

14 Wednesday, 27 March 2024 054 BUSINESS STUDIES

15 Thursday, 28 March 2024 027 HISTORY

16 Monday, 01 April 2024 039 SOCIOLOGY

17 Tuesday, 02 April 2024 065 INFORMATICS PRACTICES
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2 Thursday, 22 February 2024

7 Saturday, 09 March 2024




